PENINSULA SERIES
P3100 STANDARD (S)
The Peninsula’s durable plastic construction makes it an economical
lightweight luminaire delivering a wide range of semi-diffused light output.
Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS) implements EU Directive 2002 / 95 which bans placing
electrical and hazardous equipment that contains more than agreed levels of hazardous substances on the EU market.
For a list of these substances, visit www.rohs.gov.uk.
Cool (C) - 6500K 190 95 80

PENINSULA SERIES
P3100 STANDARD (S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
PHOTOMETRY CHARACTERISTICS
Califia Lighting Part #WA-UL-001
Califia Lighting Part #WA-VDE-001
Califia Lighting Part #SW-1001
Cool Neutral Warm
S - 2700K
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Fixtures category:
Click to view products by  Bivar manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1301080067  XVEC21P  XVEC2B7  113163000-00662717  113472000-00691461  XVBC2B3  XVBC2B7  XVBC4B4  XVBC4B5  XVBC4B6
XVBC4M3  XVBC4M4  XVBC4M5  XVBC4M8  XVBZ01  XVBZ03A  XVBZ04  E35600  FLK7LED  XVBZ04A  XVBC4M7  XVBC4M6
XVBC4B3  XVBC2B8  2700127  2702933  2702477  2403122  2403121  2402991  89406068  148-00076  190007019-00014904  226108019-
00610754  4823  4824  4868  112887037-00076065  113021000-00564565  113473000-00704968  NB-RLAMP01  112577000-00539774
113458000-00668976  E35500  408001403-00671626  SL7/4-FW  LML-6TER-CAB  SL4-FMS-100  SL4-FMS-400  SL7-CB-400